
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 28-30, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  1050.6161

2 J. Hacking  1350.7362

12 B. Attard  1550.7423

11 B. Spies  550.9934

8 C. Peris  1151.0865

99 G. May  1151.2806

6 D. Buckmaster  651.4087

47 O. Caylor  1351.7638

69 D. Eslick  1451.8939

56 T. Meiring  1752.17610

79 B. Young  452.25211

360 M. Beck  1552.43712

660 J. Wood  1252.44013

85 R. Elleby  1252.50414

488 C. Siglin  1452.56715

28 N. Moore  853.22216

39 S. Fouchek  1453.23417

91 J. Tigert  1253.24118

29 B. Long  553.24919

856 G. Riggs  1753.49620

188 T. Schoenewald  1253.53921

717 B. Wiwi  1453.54022

182 J. Blaylock  1553.62323

316 V. Chirinos  1353.84324

317 A. Ferrer  954.27825

936 A. Brown  1654.49826

847 K. Carlotta  1454.68927

104 R. Teixeira  1554.84428

272 D. Glenn  1655.20329

42 C. Siebenhaar  1255.25830

410 M. Eccleston  1655.29031

64 J. Johnson  555.34132

298 M. Garza  1055.53733

181 C. Mason  1658.00434

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  1217.5291

2 J. Hacking  117.6142

99 G. May  117.7283

12 B. Attard  217.7674

69 D. Eslick  1417.7865

6 D. Buckmaster  617.7926

8 C. Peris  217.8067

11 B. Spies  117.8988

79 B. Young  1717.9369

188 T. Schoenewald  1418.06310

488 C. Siglin  118.08611

56 T. Meiring  2518.10812

660 J. Wood  1018.14013

360 M. Beck  118.16314

47 O. Caylor  418.17715

856 G. Riggs  2218.20316

91 J. Tigert  118.30017

39 S. Fouchek  118.32418

717 B. Wiwi  118.33819

29 B. Long  118.33920

85 R. Elleby  118.34521

317 A. Ferrer  1818.49122

28 N. Moore  718.52523

316 V. Chirinos  118.52824

936 A. Brown  118.57925

104 R. Teixeira  118.64826

272 D. Glenn  718.66027

64 J. Johnson  118.72228

847 K. Carlotta  118.73529

182 J. Blaylock  1618.78830

42 C. Siebenhaar  118.86331

410 M. Eccleston  2618.91732

298 M. Garza  118.93133

181 C. Mason  819.45434

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 T. Meiring  2417.9511

6 D. Buckmaster  218.7562

34 M. Barnes  1218.7993

2 J. Hacking  118.8384

12 B. Attard  918.8735

11 B. Spies  118.8746

8 C. Peris  219.0407

99 G. May  1119.0508

69 D. Eslick  1419.0539

360 M. Beck  119.23110

47 O. Caylor  119.32111

660 J. Wood  119.36712

85 R. Elleby  119.43113

488 C. Siglin  119.44914

39 S. Fouchek  1419.59315

317 A. Ferrer  1819.64016

79 B. Young  1719.65117

28 N. Moore  119.74918

91 J. Tigert  119.75019

29 B. Long  119.78720

856 G. Riggs  119.85421

182 J. Blaylock  1919.86022

188 T. Schoenewald  219.88623

298 M. Garza  720.00224

316 V. Chirinos  120.11125

936 A. Brown  120.20726

717 B. Wiwi  120.21227

272 D. Glenn  120.23428

104 R. Teixeira  120.26129

847 K. Carlotta  120.31330

410 M. Eccleston  1620.56031

64 J. Johnson  120.64532

42 C. Siebenhaar  120.73033

181 C. Mason  1621.68734
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